Gruppe A

TSG Hoffenheim 2

FC Rot 1

VfB Rauenberg

FC Bammental

TSV Pfaffengrund

TSV Neckarbischofsheim

Zeit
14:30
14:30
14:43
14:43
14:56
14:56
15:09
15:09
15:22
15:22
15:35
15:35
15:48
15:48
16:01
16:01
16:14
16:14
16:27
16:27
16:40
16:40
16:53
16:53
17:06
17:06
17:19
17:19
17:32
17:32

17:45

17:45

Spiel

Nr.

© 00N OB~ WN

W N DN DNDNDNDNDNDNDDNMNDNDNDNMNDN-=22 =2 2 O A O A A
O © 0N O O B WN 2O © 00N O A WN -~ O

33

34

DOW>>>P00T>>>00D>>>000>>>000 > > > Orupee

Platz

Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2

Platz 2

Platz 1

Volksbank-Cup

E1-Junioren

09.06.2024

Sepp-Herberger-Str. 4

68789 St. Leon-Rot

Gruppe

B

ASV/DJK Eppelheim

TSG Hoffenheim 1

FC Rot 2

TSV Wieblingen

SpVgg Neckargemiind

SpVgg Wallstadt

Vorrunde

TSG Hoffenheim 2

VfB Rauenberg

TSV Neckarbischofsheim
TSG Hoffenheim 1

TSV Wieblingen

SpVgg Wallstadt

FC Rot 1

TSV Pfaffengrund

TSV Neckarbischofsheim
TSG Hoffenheim 1
ASV/DJK Eppelheim
TSV Wieblingen

TSG Hoffenheim 2

TSV Neckarbischofsheim
FC Bammental

SpVgg Neckargemuind
FC Rot 2

TSG Hoffenheim 1

VfB Rauenberg

FC Rot 1

FC Bammental

FC Rot 2

SpVgg Wallstadt
ASV/DJK Eppelheim
TSG Hoffenheim 2

TSV Pfaffengrund

TSV Neckarbischofsheim
FC Rot 2

SpVgg Neckargemind
SpVgg Wallstadt

- FC Rot 1

- FC Bammental

- TSV Pfaffengrund

- ASV/DJK Eppelheim

- FCRot 2

- SpVgg Neckargemiind
- VfB Rauenberg

- FC Bammental

- TSG Hoffenheim 2

- FC Rot 2

- SpVgg Wallstadt

- SpVgg Neckargemiind
- TSV Pfaffengrund

- VfB Rauenberg

- FC Rot 1

- ASV/DJK Eppelheim

- SpVgg Wallstadt

- TSV Wieblingen

- TSV Pfaffengrund

- TSV Neckarbischofsheim

- TSG Hoffenheim 2

- SpVgg Neckargemiind
- TSG Hoffenheim 1

- TSV Wieblingen

- VfB Rauenberg

- FC Rot 1

- FC Bammental

- ASV/DJK Eppelheim

- TSG Hoffenheim 1

- TSV Wieblingen

Spiel um den 3.Platz

Zweiter Gruppe A

Zweiter Gruppe B

Finale

Erster Gruppe A

Erster Gruppe B

Ergebnis




