Volksbank-Cup E1-Junioren

09.06.2024

Sepp-Herberger-Str. 4 68789 St. Leon-Rot

Gruppe A
TSG Hoffenheim 2
FC Rot 1
VfB Rauenberg
FC Bammental
TSV Pfaffengrund
TSV Neckarbischofsheim

Gruppe B	
ASV/DJK Eppelheim	
TSG Hoffenheim 1	
FC Rot 2	
TSV Wieblingen	
SpVgg Neckargemünd	
SpVgg Wallstadt	

Zeit	Spiel Nr.	Gruppe	Platz	Vorrunde			Ergebnis	
14:30	1	_	Platz 1	TSG Hoffenheim 2	- FC Rot 1			
14:30	2	Α	Platz 2	VfB Rauenberg	- FC Bammental	:		
14:43	3	Α	Platz 1	TSV Neckarbischofsheim	- TSV Pfaffengrund	:		
14:43	4	В	Platz 2	TSG Hoffenheim 1	- ASV/DJK Eppelheim	:		
14:56	5	В	Platz 1	TSV Wieblingen	- FC Rot 2	:		
14:56	6	В	Platz 2	SpVgg Wallstadt	- SpVgg Neckargemünd	:		
15:09	7	Α	Platz 1	FC Rot 1	- VfB Rauenberg	:		
15:09	8	Α	Platz 2	TSV Pfaffengrund	- FC Bammental	. :		
15:22	9	Α	Platz 1	TSV Neckarbischofsheim	- TSG Hoffenheim 2	. :		
15:22	10	В	Platz 2	TSG Hoffenheim 1	- FC Rot 2	:		
15:35	11	В	Platz 1	ASV/DJK Eppelheim	- SpVgg Wallstadt	:		
15:35	12	В	Platz 2	TSV Wieblingen	- SpVgg Neckargemünd	:		
15:48	13	Α	Platz 1	TSG Hoffenheim 2	- TSV Pfaffengrund	:		
15:48	14	Α	Platz 2	TSV Neckarbischofsheim	- VfB Rauenberg	. :		
16:01	15	Α	Platz 1	FC Bammental	- FC Rot 1			
16:01	16	В	Platz 2	SpVgg Neckargemünd	- ASV/DJK Eppelheim	:		
16:14	17	В	Platz 1	FC Rot 2	- SpVgg Wallstadt	:		
16:14	18	В	Platz 2	TSG Hoffenheim 1	- TSV Wieblingen	:		
16:27	19	Α	Platz 1	VfB Rauenberg	- TSV Pfaffengrund	:		
16:27	20	Α	Platz 2	FC Rot 1	- TSV Neckarbischofsheim	:		
16:40	21	Α	Platz 1	FC Bammental	- TSG Hoffenheim 2	:		
16:40	22	В	Platz 2	FC Rot 2	- SpVgg Neckargemünd	:		
16:53	23	В	Platz 1	SpVgg Wallstadt	- TSG Hoffenheim 1	:		
16:53	24	В	Platz 2	ASV/DJK Eppelheim	- TSV Wieblingen	:		
17:06	25	Α	Platz 1	TSG Hoffenheim 2	- VfB Rauenberg			
17:06	26	Α	Platz 2	TSV Pfaffengrund	- FC Rot 1	:		
17:19	27	Α	Platz 1	TSV Neckarbischofsheim	- FC Bammental	:		
17:19	28	В	Platz 2	FC Rot 2	- ASV/DJK Eppelheim	:		
17:32	29	В	Platz 1	SpVgg Neckargemünd	- TSG Hoffenheim 1	:		
17:32	30	В	Platz 2	SpVgg Wallstadt	- TSV Wieblingen	:		

Spiel um den 3.Platz

17:45	33	Platz 2	Zweiter Gruppe A	: Zweiter Gruppe B	:
17:45	34	Platz 1	Erster Gruppe A	Finale : Erster Gruppe B	<u> </u>